
Body Width:

Body Length:

Sleeve Top:

15.5”

25.75”

4.75”

16.5”

26.5”

5.62”

17.5”

27.25”

6.5”

18.75”

28”

7.38”

20”

28.75”

8.25”

+/- 0.5

+/- 0.38

+/- 0.38

XS S M L XL Tolerance

*Color availability based on inventory levels

Soffe Womens Sparkle Tee
Style #2264V

670 Neon Pink

001 Black 410 Navy

90M Grey 
Heather

620 Red430 Royal

• 5.5 oz. 97% Cotton/3% Lurex Jersey

• Classic crew

• Great for spirit wear

• Our sizes are labeled for Juniors for a snug fit; size up

   for a looser fit

Heat transfer center back neck

Finished Specifications:

A Subsidiary of Delta Apparel, Inc.


