Soffe Womens Sparkle Tee

Style #2264V







Heat transfer center back neck

- 5.5 oz. 97% Cotton/3% Lurex Jersey
- Classic crew
- Great for spirit wear
- Our sizes are labeled for Juniors for a snug fit; size up for a looser fit



*Color availability based on inventory levels

Finished Specifications:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	Tolerance
Body Width:	15.5"	16.5"	17.5"	18.75"	20"	+/- 0.5
Body Length:	25.75"	26.5"	27.25"	28"	28.75"	+/- 0.38
Sleeve Top:	4.75"	5.62"	6.5"	7.38"	8.25"	+/- 0.38